
Coversheet

http://boardagenda/Bluesheet.aspx?ItemID=5002&MeetingID=176[6/19/2014 3:08:57 PM]

 

MEETING OF: June 24, 2014

TITLE: Amendment #7 to the Intergovernmental Agreement (IGA) between Tucson Unified School District (TUSD), Pima
County Juvenile Court Center (PCJCC) and the Arizona Board of Regents, on behalf of the University of Arizona
for Juvenile Data Exchange

ITEM #: 20

Information:

Study:

Action: X

PURPOSE:

To approve the Amendment to the Intergovernmental Agreement with the Pima County Juvenile Court Center and the Arizona Board
of Regents, on behalf of the University of Arizona for Juvenile Data Exchange.

DESCRIPTION AND JUSTIFICATION:

This amendment extends the current agreement through June 30, 2015.

TUSD, PCJCC and the University will work collaboratively to identify and address any issues of disproportionate minority
representation in areas of school discipline and the justice system, identify barriers for educational success for court involved juveniles
and collaborate to improve educational outcomes for court-involved juveniles.

Dr. Abel Morado will be available to respond to questions.

This relates to all of the Superintendent's goals.

BOARD POLICY CONSIDERATIONS:

LEGAL CONSIDERATIONS:

For all Intergovernmental Agreements (IGAs), Initiator of Agenda Item provides the name of the agency responsible for recording the
Agreement after approval:

For amendments to current IGAs, Initiator provides original IGA recording number:

Legal Advisor Signature (if applicable)

BUDGET CONSIDERATIONS: Budget Certification (for use by Office of
Financial Services only):

  District Budget Date  

 



Coversheet

http://boardagenda/Bluesheet.aspx?ItemID=5002&MeetingID=176[6/19/2014 3:08:57 PM]

  State/Federal Funds
  Other

Budget Cost Budget Code

I certify that funds for this expenditure in the amount of $ are
available and may be:
   Authorized from current year budget
   Authorized with School Board approval
Code:      Fund:
              
              
              
              

INITIATOR(S):

Julie C. Tolleson, General Counsel 06/09/14
Name Title Date

DOCUMENTS ATTACHED/ ON FILE IN BOARD OFFICE:

ATTACHMENTS:

Click to download

 IGA Juvenile Data Exchange #7

TUCSON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD AGENDA ITEM
CONTINUATION SHEET

 

http://boardagenda/AttachmentViewer.aspx?AttachmentID=6905&ItemID=5002

	boardagenda
	Coversheet


